                                                     TORSCHÜTZENLISTE 2014/2015

                                              WESTLAUSITZLIGA MÄNNER
                                                                 Endstand
	Platz
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	Spiele
	Tore
	dav. 7m


	Quote



	1
	Haufe
	Andreas
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	12
	115
	23
	9,58

	2
	Skawran
	Andre
	SV Lok Königsbrück
	11
	107
	17
	9,73

	3
	Helas
	Jan
	Radeberger SV III
	11
	80
	11
	7,27

	4
	Rendke
	Moritz
	HV SW Sohland II
	8
	79
	27
	9,88

	5
	Hirschberg
	Arne
	SG Steina/Kamenz
	10
	70
	3
	7,00

	6
	Gnädig
	Mathias
	Radeberger SV III
	12
	65
	
	5,42

	7
	Ziesche
	Nico
	SG Oberlichtenau II
	12
	59
	14
	4,92

	8
	Rieche
	Sven
	SV Lok Königsbrück
	12
	58
	
	4,83

	9
	Hörig
	Paul
	SG Oberlichtenau II
	10
	57
	12
	5,70

	10
	Skawran
	Jörg
	SV Lok Königsbrück
	12
	56
	
	4,67

	11
	Gneuß
	Emanuel
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	10
	51
	13
	5,10

	12
	Förster
	Georg
	SG Oberlichtenau II
	11
	49
	
	4,45

	13
	Nickich
	Oliver
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	11
	48
	
	4,36

	14
	Hallmann
	Rene
	SG Steina/Kamenz
	10
	47
	1
	4,70

	15
	Kuhnert
	Tobias
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	7
	43
	4
	6,14

	16
	Kaus
	Axel
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	11
	42
	
	3,82

	17
	Organistka
	Rene
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	10
	41
	
	4,10

	18
	Hallmann
	Gerd
	SG Steina/Kamenz
	9
	40
	8
	4,44

	19
	Fischer
	Pierre
	SV Lok Königsbrück
	11
	38
	1
	3,45

	20
	Däumel
	Steve
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	5
	37
	9
	7,40

	21
	Herrlich
	Sven
	SG Steina/Kamenz
	11
	37
	
	3,36

	22
	Kröher
	Uwe
	Radeberger SV III
	7
	36
	1
	5,14

	23
	Dankert
	Robert
	HV SW Sohland II
	6
	33
	4
	5,50

	24
	Kretzschmann
	Jens-Uwe
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	9
	33
	
	3,67

	25
	Schwarzbach
	Robert
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	12
	33
	14
	2,75

	26
	Haufe
	Carlo
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	7
	32
	
	4,57

	27
	Filip
	Jan
	TSG Bretnig/Hauswalde
	7
	29
	
	4,14

	28
	Flach
	Michael
	LHV Hoyerswerda III
	11
	29
	
	2,64

	29
	Thomschke
	Martin
	SG Oberlichtenau II
	12
	29
	
	2,42

	30
	Barth
	Sandro
	SV Lok Königsbrück
	10
	28
	
	2,80


